
 

 

 

FEE STRUCTURE 2024 TO 2025 

DAY CARE / PRE-PRIMARY & PRIMARY SCHOOL 

INITIAL PAYMENTS (PAID ONCE)                                           KSHS. 

Admission Fees 5,000.00 

Caution Fees 25,000.00 

 
 

SCHOOL FEES 

CLASS SESSIONS KSHS. 

Playgroup / Reception 

Age 2 to 4 years 

Half day (Five days a week) 

Half day with lunch 

Full day with lunch 

63,500.00 

77,500.00 

79,500.00 

   

Reception / Pre-primary 1 & 2 

Age 4 to 6 years 

Full day with lunch 81,500.00 

   

Grade 1, 2 & 3 Full day with lunch 86,500.00 

 
 

CO – CURRICULA ACTIVITIES (optional)                                      KSHS. 

Musical instrument - Piano, Flute, Recorder 12,500.00 

Dance / Ballet 10,500.00 

Taekwondo 8,500.00 

French 10,500.00 

Computer 6,500.00 

Chess 5,000.00 

 
 

DAILY RATE (Temporary)                                                                              KSHS. 

Half day – 8am to 12.30pm (includes hot chocolate only @ 10am) 2,500.00 

Full day – 8am to 3.30pm (hot chocolate @10am) + Lunch 3,500.00 

Lunch / Transport (one off only) 700.00 

 
 

ANNUAL PAYMENT                                                                   KSHS. 

School diary 2,000.00 

Ambulance / evacuation cover 2,000.00 

Activity fees 11,000.00 



 

 

 
 

IMPORTANT: 
 Note that on Fridays, school closes at 12.30pm for all Playgroup & Pre-

Primary school learners. 

 All learners are required to be in full school uniform and on full day session 

during the term they turn 4 years. 

 All fees must be paid IN FULL and in advance before the first day of the new 

term. 

 Caution fee is ONLY refundable after giving the school ONE FULL TERM’S 

NOTICE IN WRITING while the child is in school 

 Parents are requested to furnish the school with details regarding place of 

work and residence 

 Parents who require transport MUST indicate at the back of the Application 

Form, a detailed map of place of residence 

 
PAYMENT OF FEES 
1. Cash payments are NOT accepted. Payments can be made by cheque to:- 

APPLETON KINDERGARTEN AND MONTESSORI SCHOOL LTD 

2. Banking’s; 

 
Sidian Bank 

Kilimani Branch 

A/C No. 01036020006060 

SBM Bank 

Kilimani Branch 

Adlife Building Opp. Yaya 

A/C 0492316696003 

MPESA Pay bill 

Business No. 763474 

Account No = Learner’s 

Full Names 

 
 Banking slips should be presented at the school. 

3. Once the Mpesa payment is done please forward the message by text to the 

school line on 0713 696 029 

4. RTGS/ Bank transfer payment copies or emails to be sent to 

info@appletonschool.ac.ke and should have the learner’s full names. 

 

Discount Note:  

A discount of 5% is given to a parent who has a 2nd child in the school and 10% 

to the 3rd child. 

 



 

 

 

TRANSPORT CHARGES SCHEDULE 
 

Zones Areas covered Return Trip 5 
Days (Termly) 

One Way 5 Days 
(Termly) 

A Elgeyo Marakwet rd, Kirichwa rd, Adams 

Arcade, Jamhuri, Woodley, Kabarnet rd, 

Uchumi Hyper (Ngong rd), Valley Arcade 

(Gitanga rd), The Junction (King’ara rd), Yaya 

Centre, Chaka rd. 

29,000.00 25,000.00 

B Race course, King’ara rd, Dennis Pritt up to St. 

Georges Sec., Kileleshwa (Makueni rd.), 

Siaya rd., Kikambala rd. up to Kenya High 

School, Hurlingham, Mimosa, Rose Avenue, 

Jabavu rd. (Kilimani police) 

33,000.00 27,000.00 

C Langata (Carnivore area), Mbagathi rd., 

Ngummo, Kenyatta Hospital 

35,000.00 29,000.00 

 


